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Help Us, Help You, Get Paid  
for Medicaid Services 

 

For more information: www.altsa.dshs.wa.gov/providerone        Sign up for the newsletter 

Email: BASS@dshs.wa.gov  

 

Electronic billing will roll out at different times. 
Your roll out date depends on what kind of tax 
group you fall in. The 1099 providers, who deliver 
social services and medical services, will transition 
to the new payment system in late 2014. 
Individual Providers, known as W-2 providers, will 
transition to a separate timekeeping system in 
2015.  

Below are examples of providers transitioning to 
ProviderOne in 2014. 

Social Services Providers  

Residential  

 adult family home  

 alternative living  

 assisted living  

 companion home  

 DDA children’s residential  

 group homes  

 supported living  

 

Other Social Services  

 adult day care center  

 assistive technology  

 client training  

 community choice guide  

 environmental modification  

 respite and/or recreation agency  

 home care agency  

 home delivered meals  

 personal emergency response system (PERS)  

 transportation services  

 

Medical Services Providers  

Credentialed Professionals  

 adult day health center  

 counselors (certified, or licensed mental 

health)  

 licensed psychologists  

 medical equipment and supplies  

 nursing and nurse delegators  

 physical, occupational, and speech therapists  

 

In late 2014, the way you get paid will 
change. Providers, like you, who receive 
payment for serving Medicaid-eligible 
clients, will transition from the Social Service 
Payment System (SSPS) to the system 
known as ProviderOne.  

So what’s it all about?  

ProviderOne is an efficient electronic billing 
system that allows social service and 
medical providers to enjoy greater flexibility 
in managing their Medicaid claims.  

You must transition to online billing  

Are you wondering if you’re a provider 
required to switch to the electronic 
payment system?  

You will transition, if you:  

• contract with Washington State to provide 
Medicaid services,  

• serve clients of Home & Community 
Services or the Developmental Disabilities 
Administration,  

• receive invoices from the Social Services 
Payment System (SSPS), and  

• receive a 1099 tax form.  

We have put together a series of 
introductory video presentations that give 
you the basic concepts of the payment and 
claims management system.  

Be sure to visit the ProviderOne website for 

up-to-date news, training information and 

tutorials. 

http://www.altsa.dshs.wa.gov/providerone
https://public.govdelivery.com/accounts/WAHCA/subscriber/new?category_id=WAHCA_C1
mailto:BASS@dshs.wa.gov
http://www.altsa.dshs.wa.gov/providerone/training.htm
http://www.altsa.dshs.wa.gov/providerone/Default.htm

